
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 20 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

73066634 7PSSDB 20.53 5.45 111.89

73066667 P3 - (112002) CNP Brittmoore 5PSLSB 20.55 5.95 122.27

73066701 P3 - (107136) Anniston Sec 12 10PSSDA 20.52 3.45 70.79

73067072 P3 - (107852) Drake Plastic's Headquarters 7PSSDB 20.51 6.70 137.42

73067108 P3 - (107445) Trillium 7 10PSSDA 20.51 5.95 122.03

73067141 P3 - (110520) Jordan Ranch Street Ded 14&15 WL & SS Ext 7PSSDB 20.62 5.20 107.22

73067171 P3 - 100753 7PSSDB 20.55 5.95 122.27

73067218 P3 - (107009) KATY ISD NW Transportation Facility & Ag Barn 7PSSDB 20.59 3.25 66.92

73067261 P3 - 100753 7PSSDB 20.54 5.95 122.21

73067288 P3 - (108694) Legacy Point 7PSSDB 20.63 5.20 107.28

73067323 P3 - (112002) CNP Brittmoore 5PSLSB 20.57 5.95 122.39

73067355 P3 - (107009) KATY ISD NW Transportation Facility & Ag Barn 7PSSDB 20.53 3.25 66.72

73067373 P3 - (107198) Tamarron Jordan Ranch Sec 13 5PSSDB 20.51 5.45 111.78

73067458 P3 - (99451) TAMARRON WEST SEC 10 7PSSDB 20.57 5.45 112.11

73067486 P3 - (108694) Legacy Point 7PSSDB 20.56 5.20 106.91

73067507 P3 - (107198) Tamarron Jordan Ranch Sec 13 7PSSDB 20.48 5.45 111.62

73067541 P3 - (113211) Tamarron PH X PH 2 DETAND GRADING 5PSSDB 20.56 5.70 117.19

73067567 P3 - (107136) Anniston Sec 12 5PSSDB 20.49 3.45 70.69

73067579 P3 - (107445) Trillium 7 10PSSDA 20.47 5.95 121.80

73067609 10PSSDA 20.62 5.95 122.69

2154.20

5% -107.71

SUBTOTAL 2046.49

-$320.80

TOTAL $1725.69

Settlement
of payment

Jose Zayas 10/18/2024

Jose Zayas R003465

0

D49

Pugmill - Order

P3 - (99451) TAMARRON WEST SEC 10

P3 - (107445) Trillium 7

Fuel


	10-11-2024 to 10-17-2024



